
SHOOTING FEDERATION OF CANADA 

FEDERATION DE CANADA DU TIR 

NATIONAL RIRLE MATCHES 

LOU ANDERSON SHOOTING CENTRE – COOKSTOWN, ONTARIO 

AUGUST 1 – AUGUST 7, 2022 

 

The 2022 National Matches were held on the range built for the 2015 Pan-Am Games. This 

was the first Nationals since 2019. All events were fired on the electronic targets except for 

the Hunting Rifle, where paper was used.  

 

The weather was warm the whole week and we missed any of the rain that the Pistol 

competitors had to contend with. On the 50 meter range, there was next to no wind so 

conditions were good.  

 

Numbers were down across the board but with the program coming out a bit late and Covid 

still on the minds of some, this was to be expected. There were only about 50 competitors. 

 

We must thank all of the shooters who competed this year. Also we thank all of the officials 

and volunteers who took the time to make this match a success.  Without their help, this 

match would not be possible.  



FINAL

Women's 1-5 6-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 SCORE

Sasha Krakowka SK 50.2 50.4 20.3 21.0 19.9 19.5 21.0 20.6 20.6 243.5

Audrey-Anne Dery QC 49.7 48.8 21.1 20.0 20.3 19.4 20.5 19.6 19.5 238.9

Shannon Westlake ON 48.8 50.7 20.9 19.6 20.9 18.4 19.8 19.9 219.0

Mekenzie Van Bynen ON 49.3 49.9 19.2 20.0 19.8 19.8 18.7 196.7

Chenmin Bao BC 47.4 48.0 21.3 19.2 18.1 19.4 173.4

Sharon Bowes ON 49.2 46.5 19.3 19.1 18.2 152.3

Yijia Xiao BC 47.9 47.1 19.1 18.6 132.7

Yvette Young ON 45.0 48.4 19.3 112.7

FINAL

MEN'S 1-5 6-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 SCORE

Benjamin Taylor NL 52.5 50.6 20.6 20.6 20.8 20.8 20.3 19.1 19.4 244.7

Tye Ikeda AB 49.2 50.6 19.8 19.1 19.9 20.6 20.7 20.8 19.4 240.1

Jeremy Ellis ON 48.1 51.1 20.5 20.9 20.1 19.4 19.2 19.2 218.5

Gregory Sych ON 48.1 50.3 20.0 19.9 20.4 19.7 18.7 197.1

Rex Liu BC 47.1 49.5 20.5 19.3 19.1 20.2 175.7

Andy Zhengri Liu BC 46.5 46.2 20.2 20.6 19.2 152.7

Justin Bao BC 47.3 45.4 19.9 18.3 130.9

Mason Pan BC 42.3 44.1 17.8 104.2

50M ISSF 3P Finals

FINAL

Men's 1-5 6-10 11-15 16-20 21-25 26-30 31-35 36-40 41 42 43 44 45 SCORE

Gregory Sych ON 50.8 52.7 50.1 52.3 50.7 51.5 48.9 49.8 9.9 10.0 10.6 10.3 10.4 458.0

Tye Ikeda AB 49.4 49.5 49.0 51.9 50.8 51.8 49.7 47.8 10.8 8.9 9.0 9.5 8.6 446.7

Tommy LaPointe QC 48.8 49.9 46.9 49.9 52.5 50.4 47.1 45.1 9.4 10.3 410.3

Martin Mailloux QC 49.3 48.7 48.0 49.7 49.2 51.7 42.5 46.7 8.7 394.5

Mart Klepp ON 46.1 45.7 48.3 51.2 51.1 48.2 40.6 43.9 375.1

Women's

Shannon Westlake ON 50.1 46.3 50.4 50.5 51.7 51.6 47.8 46.8 10.2 10.1 8.4 8.9 432.8

Cindy Luk ON 47.8 49.0 49.6 52.4 50.3 49.0 46.7 50.4 9.0 9.5 9.3 423.0

SHOT NUMBER

SHOT NUMBER

SHOT NUMBER

ISSF AIR RIFLE FINALS
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DAILY DAILY GRAND

# Name PR Class #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL AGGREGATE

242 Xiaobu Meng BC MA 103.4 102.1 103.7 103.0 104.2 101.6 618.0 103.5 99.5 101.9 102.4 99.0 102.0 608.3 1226.3

249 Mekenzie Van Bynen ON MA 102.3 100.1 99.7 101.3 101.4 99.5 604.3 101.8 103.9 103.5 98.1 101.6 102.9 611.8 1216.1

220 Audrey-Anne Dery QC MA 98.5 100.8 103.1 102.2 100.1 102.0 606.7 101.0 99.7 97.3 103.3 101.8 101.5 604.6 1211.3

213 Shannon Westlake ON MA 100.2 99.6 99.0 97.4 98.8 102.6 597.6 98.8 101.5 99.9 99.9 103.1 102.8 606.0 1203.6

227 Sasha Krakowka SK MA 99.2 98.2 99.1 100.4 100.3 103.5 600.7 101.2 99.1 99.7 100.2 98.5 100.0 598.7 1199.4

255 Sharon Bowes ON MA 96.8 101.0 98.4 96.4 101.5 96.4 590.5 97.1 97.2 102.3 101.2 99.1 100.8 597.7 1188.2

237 Chenmin Bao BC MA 96.7 98.5 99.8 102.9 100.2 102.2 600.3 97.0 97.9 96.5 98.3 97.5 99.7 586.9 1187.2

216 Cindy Luk ON MA 95.8 99.3 97.8 98.1 99.2 99.1 589.3 98.9 99.3 98.6 96.3 99.7 99.2 592.0 1181.3

211 Simran Kaur ON MA * 102.8 99.7 102.0 101.7 101.2 103.0 610.4 610.4

* DSQ Rule 7.7.9.2 failed post check

236 Yijia Xiao BC EX 99.8 96.6 95.9 98.8 97.0 98.8 586.9 98.9 101.6 101.9 102.6 99.7 96.0 600.7 1187.6

247 Yvette Young ON EX 96.7 96.7 100.4 101.9 96.7 95.7 588.1 99.5 98.0 101.1 99.7 99.0 98.0 595.3 1183.4

224 Naomi Tucker NL EX 98.9 97.5 97.5 95.6 97.3 98.3 585.1 96.4 95.3 96.2 96.1 92.9 98.2 575.1 1160.2

230 Frederique Blaive QC EX 95.6 95.4 98.5 95.3 97.0 97.2 579.0 95.7 98.3 93.8 100.2 97.6 92.9 578.5 1157.5

231 Xinyi Wang BC EX 91.0 95.5 97.7 91.6 100.5 97.4 573.7 98.5 96.5 90.1 100.2 98.0 95.4 578.7 1152.4

244 Jessica Hough ON EX 91.3 96.0 92.3 95.2 94.6 90.3 559.7 86.6 95.6 94.6 95.4 96.9 96.3 565.4 1125.1

233 Wenlan Fan BC EX 86.3 98.2 90.9 99.2 88.2 94.2 557.0 86.6 95.6 94.6 95.4 96.9 96.3 565.4 1122.4

240 Dilreen Gill BC EX 99.1 100.7 100.4 102.2 101.6 98.8 602.8 DNS 0.0 602.8

242 Xiaobu Meng BC JR 103.4 102.1 103.7 103.0 104.2 101.6 618.0 103.5 99.5 101.9 102.4 99.0 102.0 608.3 1226.3

227 Sasha Krakowka SK JR 99.2 98.2 99.1 100.4 100.3 103.5 600.7 101.2 99.1 99.7 100.2 98.5 100.0 598.7 1199.4

236 Yijia Xiao BC JR 99.8 96.6 95.9 98.8 97.0 98.8 586.9 98.9 101.6 101.9 102.6 99.7 96.0 600.7 1187.6

237 Chenmin Bao BC JR 96.7 98.5 99.8 102.9 100.2 102.2 600.3 97.0 97.9 96.5 98.3 97.5 99.7 586.9 1187.2

247 Yvette Young ON JR 96.7 96.7 100.4 101.9 96.7 95.7 588.1 99.5 98.0 101.1 99.7 99.0 98.0 595.3 1183.4

224 Naomi Tucker NL JR 98.9 97.5 97.5 95.6 97.3 98.3 585.1 96.4 95.3 96.2 96.1 92.9 98.2 575.1 1160.2

231 Xinyi Wang BC JR 91.0 95.5 97.7 91.6 100.5 97.4 573.7 98.5 96.5 90.1 100.2 98.0 95.4 578.7 1152.4

244 Jessica Hough ON JR 91.3 96.0 92.3 95.2 94.6 90.3 559.7 92.8 93.8 97.6 90.7 96.1 93.2 564.2 1123.9

233 Wenlan Fan BC JR 86.3 98.2 90.9 99.2 88.2 94.2 557.0 86.6 95.6 94.6 95.4 96.9 96.3 565.4 1122.4

AIR RIFLE - WOMEN
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DAILY DAILY GRAND

# Name PR Class #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL AGGREGATE

212 Rajpreet Singh ON MA 105.5 103.7 103.8 105.9 103.4 104.3 626.6 104.4 103.5 103.1 105.3 105.3 105.5 627.1 1253.7

222 Tye Ikeda AB MA 100.8 102.9 101.2 103.9 103.5 103.1 615.4 101.4 102.5 102.3 103.2 104.4 102.0 615.8 1231.2

221 Benjamin Taylor NL MA 103.3 101.2 102.8 100.5 101.4 101.5 610.7 101.6 103.0 100.9 100.9 100.9 102.4 609.7 1220.4

218 Gregory Sych ON MA 101.9 100.9 101.4 100.2 102.4 102.5 609.3 102.1 101.5 101.0 101.3 100.3 103.9 610.1 1219.4

248 Rajan Sathish AB MA 99.5 103.0 101.4 100.3 99.8 101.1 605.1 98.4 100.0 100.2 101.8 102.3 101.1 603.8 1208.9

208 Jeremy Ellis ON MA 97.3 99.7 99.1 101.0 99.4 98.5 595.0 101.1 102.3 100.3 100.2 98.8 99.9 602.6 1197.6

246 Mart Klepp ON MA 98.8 95.9 100.7 101.2 98.5 99.5 594.6 78.9 97.7 95.2 95.8 98.1 95.7 561.4 1156.0 ++

++ Rule 6.11.5,  20 point deduction too many shots in an event

232 Rex Liu BC EX 102.9 100.6 102.2 98.7 101.3 100.2 605.9 97.2 97.5 99.9 100.7 100.6 99.5 595.4 1201.3

235 Andy Zhengri Liu BC EX 96.2 96.8 96.4 99.6 98.9 98.3 586.2 99.3 99.5 97.8 101.5 99.5 97.5 595.1 1181.3

238 Justin Bao BC EX 96.3 96.3 97.2 94.3 98.1 97.7 579.9 96.3 94.9 97.3 95.4 97.5 97.6 579.0 1158.9

234 Mason Pan BC EX 92.3 94.1 97.1 96.6 97.4 95.7 573.2 96.8 99.7 95.1 100.0 94.8 99.1 585.5 1158.7

245 Thomas Yeung ON EX 83.8 83.5 91.5 86.1 88.4 91.0 524.3 83.9 79.2 88.7 90.8 87.4 87.6 517.6 1041.9

241 Shengjun Sun BC EX * 89.8 91.1 91.2 94.9 97.3 91.6 555.9 555.9

* DSQ Rule 7.7.9.2 failed post check

246 Mart Klepp ON VT 98.8 95.9 100.7 101.2 98.5 99.5 594.6 78.9 97.7 95.2 95.8 98.1 95.7 561.4 1156.0

245 Thomas Yeung ON VT 83.8 83.5 91.5 86.1 88.4 91.0 524.3 83.9 79.2 88.7 90.8 87.4 87.6 517.6 1041.9

232 Rex Liu BC JR 102.9 100.6 102.2 98.7 101.3 100.2 605.9 97.2 97.5 99.9 100.7 100.6 99.5 595.4 1201.3

235 Andy Zhengri Liu BC JR 96.2 96.8 96.4 99.6 98.9 98.3 586.2 99.3 99.5 97.8 101.5 99.5 97.5 595.1 1181.3

253 Tianshi Meng ON JR 97.6 99.9 97.6 95.1 88.3 97.1 575.6 96.0 99.2 97.3 101.0 99.8 98.0 591.3 1166.9

238 Justin Bao BC JR 96.3 96.3 97.2 94.3 98.1 97.7 579.9 96.3 94.9 97.3 95.4 97.5 97.6 579.0 1158.9

234 Mason Pan BC JR 92.3 94.1 97.1 96.6 97.4 95.7 573.2 96.8 99.7 95.1 100.0 94.8 99.1 585.5 1158.7

217 Ethan Luk ON JR 87.9 89.7 90.8 85.8 93.7 92.4 540.3 95.0 98.9 94.3 87.6 93.8 89.9 559.5 1099.8

250 Aidan Kozak ON JR 80.7 79.9 74.7 69.9 77.7 75.4 458.3 87.9 81.1 85.6 71.1 78.3 80.6 484.6 942.9

241 Shengjun Sun BC JR * 89.8 91.1 91.2 94.9 97.3 91.6 555.9 555.9

* DSQ Rule 7.7.9.2 failed post check

DAILY DAILY GRAND

# Name PR Class #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL AGGREGATE

225 Lyne Tremblay QC SH2 103.9 104.3 104.3 105.4 102.6 103.8 624.3 103.2 103.4 103.8 103.4 103.9 103.6 621.3 1245.6

ADAPTIVE SHOOTING- AIR RIFLE PRONE STANDING

Relay 1 Relay 2AIR RIFLE - MEN

SHOOTING FEDERATION OF CANADA
FEDERATION DE CANADA DU TIR
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LOU ANDERSON TRAINING CENTRE - COOKSTOWN, ONTARIO

August 1 - August 7, 2022



Teams - open/mixed

Ontario Gold Red Dot

211 Simran Kaur ON 242 Xiaobu Meng BC

213 Shannon Westlake ON 222 Tye Ikeda AB

218 Greg Sych ON 232 Rex Liu BC

Mixed Junior

Vantoon 1 St. Point Grey House

235 Andy Zhengri Liu BC 234 Mason Pan BC

238 Justin Bao BC 237 Chenmin Bao BC

227 Sasha Krakowka SK 231 Xinyi Wang BC

Junior Men

Three Musketeers 177 club

238 Justin Bao BC 232 Rex Liu BC

241 Shengjun Sun BC 235 Andy Zhengri Liu BC

217 Ethan Luk ON 234 Mason Pan BC

 Junior Woman

Richards's Angels Vantoon

237 Chenmin Bao BC 231 Xinyi Wang BC

247 Yvette Young ON 236 Yijia Xiao BC

242 Xiaobu Meng BC 227 Sasha Krakowka SK

Women's

QC/NL

220 Audrey-Anne Dery QC

230 Frederique Blaive QC

224 Naomi Tucker NL

3529.0

1187.2 1152.4

1183.4 1187.6

1226.3 1199.4

3596.9 3539.4

1211.3

1157.5

1160.2

555.9 1181.3

1099.8 1158.7

2814.6 3541.3

1199.4 1152.4

3539.6 3498.3

1158.9 1201.3

2423.0 3658.8

1181.3 1158.7

1158.9 1187.2

1219.4 1201.3
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AIR RIFLE TEAM RESULTS

610.4 1226.3

1203.6 1231.2



GRAND

LANE # Name PR Class #1 #2 #3 TOTAL AGGREGATE

2 247 Yvette Young ON OP 101.1 102.5 101.5 305.1

3 208 Jeremy Ellis ON OP 99.7 98.5 101.8 300.0 605.1 3rd

5 211 Simran Kaur ON OP 101.7 101.9 100.3 303.9

6 212 Rajpreet Singh ON OP 102.5 104.7 104.0 311.2 615.1 2nd

8 227 Sasha Krakowka SK OP 99.8 99.2 101.2 300.2

9 232 Rex Liu BC OP 95.2 100.9 101.2 297.3 597.5

11 231 Xinyi Wang BC OP 98.4 95.9 98.2 292.5

12 234 Pan Mason BC OP 98.5 95.5 91.1 285.1 577.6

14 240 Dilreen Gill BC OP 98.6 99.4 98.1 296.1

15 235 Andy Zhengri Liu BC OP 99.7 100.4 96.2 296.3 592.4

17 237 Chenimin Bao BC OP 100.2 95.8 99.3 295.3

18 238 Justin Bao BC OP 98.7 93.2 96.9 288.8 584.1

20 242 Xiaobu Meng BC OP 100.3 103.3 103.4 307.0

21 222 Tye Ikeda AB OP 102.7 104.3 103.2 310.2 617.2 1st

23 216 Cindy Luk ON OP 95.7 97.0 97.1 289.8

24 217 Ethan Luk ON OP 90.1 88.9 91.3 270.3 560.1

SHOOTING FEDERATION OF CANADA

FEDERATION DE CANADA DU TIR

NATIONAL MATCHES

LOU ANDERSON TRAINING CENTRE - COOKSTOWN, ONTARIO

August 1 - August 7, 2022

ISSF MIXED PAIR RIFLE TEAM COMPETITION



DAILY DAILY GRAND

# Name PR Class #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 TOTAL #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 TOTAL AGGREGATE

218 Gregory Sych ON MA 99 95 100 100 90 95 579 99 96 99 99 91 91 575 1154

222 Tye Ikeda AB MA 93 94 97 97 97 91 569 94 95 99 96 94 97 575 1144

251 Tommy Lapointe QC MA 96 94 99 96 88 92 565 94 94 99 97 87 85 556 1121

246 Mart Klepp ON MA 90 95 97 97 83 85 547 96 95 98 95 87 87 558 1105

229 Martin Mailloux QC EX 87 94 96 97 92 92 558 92 89 96 99 90 92 558 1116

DAILY DAILY GRAND

# Name PR Class #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 TOTAL #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 TOTAL AGGREGATE

213 Shannon Westlake ON MA 96 96 99 97 92 95 575 96 94 99 98 91 93 571 1146

216 Cindy Luk ON MA 93 93 98 100 84 86 554 94 96 98 98 90 95 571 1125

255 Sharon Bowes ON MA 93 92 94 95 87 87 548 90 94 97 95 90 92 558 1106

240 Dilreen Gill BC SS 82 95 93 91 86 89 536 90 91 83 80 80 89 513 1049

KNEELING PRONE

SHOOTING FEDERATION OF CANADA

FEDERATION DE CANADA DU TIR

NATIONAL MATCHES

LOU ANDERSON TRAINING CENTRE - Cookstown, Ontario

August 1 - August 7, 2022

ISSF 3-POSITION - WOMEN KNEELING STANDING

DAY 1 DAY 2

DAY 1 DAY2

STANDING KNEELING PRONE STANDING

PRONE STANDING KNEELING PRONE

ISSF 3-POSITION - MEN



Relay 1 DAILY Relay 2 DAILY GRAND

# Name PR Class #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOTAL AGGREGATE

213 Shannon Westlake ON MA 103.5 103.1 104.7 102.6 103.0 103.7 620.6 101.4 103.0 102.1 102.2 104.4 105.3 618.4 1239.0

216 Cindy Luk ON MA 101.5 103.3 101.6 105.0 104.3 102.9 618.6 102.4 100.6 101.4 101.9 100.4 101.5 608.2 1226.8

214 Glynn Loftin ON MA 101.8 101.9 99.5 102.5 102.9 101.4 610.0 103.1 101.0 102.0 101.5 102.0 103.7 613.3 1223.3

222 Tye Ikeda AB MA 101.3 99.7 103.8 100.9 102.5 101.0 609.2 101.5 103.7 101.3 100.7 101.8 104.4 613.4 1222.6

258 Krill Nesterenko ON MA 100.2 100.2 101.2 101.3 100.2 102.2 605.3 99.9 102.6 102.8 100.8 102.5 100.9 609.5 1214.8

210 Mike Wong-Shui ON MA 97.0 98.6 95.7 94.2 95.1 96.9 577.5 96.6 98.5 101.0 97.8 94.2 100.4 588.5 1166.0

218 Gregory Sych ON MA 102.4 102.4 102.3 102.8 103.1 102.6 615.6 DNS 615.6

240 Dilreen Gill BC EX 99.0 96.2 99.0 94.7 100.2 100.6 589.7 98.5 98.3 101.5 99.2 98.3 98.7 594.5 1184.2

257 Soumojit Chakraborty ON EX 97.1 98.3 97.4 97.5 101.7 99.1 591.1 91.1 97.0 88.4 97.2 92.6 100.6 566.9 1158.0

241 Shengjun Sun BC EX 98.4 94.3 95.3 94.5 96.5 99.1 578.1 96.2 93.0 93.0 97.1 99.7 97.4 576.4 1154.5

228 Jia Yu Fo BC EX 92.8 92.5 97.3 99.4 87.7 96.4 566.1 97.2 95.1 95.3 101.4 97.4 99.8 586.2 1152.3

241 Shengjun Sun BC JR 98.4 94.3 95.3 94.5 96.5 99.1 578.1 96.2 93.0 93.0 97.1 99.7 97.4 576.4 1154.5

228 Jia Yu Fo BC JR 92.8 92.5 97.3 99.4 87.7 96.4 566.1 97.2 95.1 95.3 101.4 97.4 99.8 586.2 1152.3

215 Lucas Loftin ON JR 95.6 94.4 96.7 96.1 98.8 95.6 577.2 93.6 93.9 92.8 97.0 94.9 98.8 571.0 1148.2

217 Ethan Luk ON JR 92.1 96.6 95.1 90.3 88.3 89.4 551.8 81.3 73.3 89.1 88.5 90.8 92.9 515.9 1067.7

214 Glynn Loftin ON VT 101.8 101.9 99.5 102.5 102.9 101.4 610.0 103.1 101.0 102.0 101.5 102.0 103.7 613.3 1223.3

210 Mike Wong-Shui ON VT 97.0 98.6 95.7 94.2 95.1 96.9 577.5 96.6 98.5 101.0 97.8 94.2 100.4 588.5 1166.0

ISSF PRONE- OPEN
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# Name PR Class AGGREGATE

243 George Lee ON MA 195 x 6 197 x 6 194 x 4 586 x 16 190 x 4 197 x 9 198 x 10 585 x 23 1171 x 39

245 Thomas Yeung ON MA 192 x 5 195 x 10 191 x 3 578 x 18 199 x 8 198 x 8 195 x 9 592 x 25 1170 x 43

226 Richard Lanning ON MA 195 x 7 191 x 6 192 x 6 578 x 19 195 x 8 190 x 7 191 x 9 576 x 24 1154 x 43

204 Jay Brasil ON EX 199 x 11 196 x 10 197 x 11 592 x 32 197 x 5 197 x 10 194 x 7 588 x 22 1180 x 54

209 Tatiana Mitkova ON EX 198 x 13 197 x 12 197 x 11 592 x 36 191 x 4 199 x 12 195 x 9 585 x 25 1177 x 61

239 Richard Mitchell ON EX 194 x 8 199 x 14 197 x 9 590 x 31 195 x 9 196 x 8 196 x 8 587 x 25 1177 x 56

203 Robert Birch ON EX 194 x 6 195 x 5 198 x 10 587 x 21 199 x 7 195 x 7 196 x 8 590 x 22 1177 x 43

205 Sufei Xu ON EX 198 x 11 197 x 12 196 x 8 591 x 31 194 x 9 197 x 12 193 x 8 584 x 29 1175 x 60

202 George Sawicki ON EX 194 x 7 195 x 9 197 x 12 586 x 28 192 x 6 196 x 8 196 x 8 584 x 22 1170 x 50

250 Aidan Kozak ON IJR 175 x 2 191 x 4 186 x 6 552 x 12 190 x 5 177 x 2 187 x 1 554 x 8 1106 x 20

205 Sufei Xu ON VT 198 x 11 197 x 12 196 x 8 591 x 31 194 x 9 197 x 12 193 x 8 584 x 29 1175 x 60

114 George Lee ON VT 195 x 6 197 x 6 194 x 4 586 x 16 190 x 4 197 x 9 198 x 10 585 x 23 1171 x 39

202 George Sawicki ON VT 194 x 7 195 x 5 197 x 12 586 x 24 192 x 6 196 x 8 196 x 8 584 x 22 1170 x 46

245 Thomas Yeung ON VT 192 x 5 195 x 10 191 x 3 578 x 18 199 x 8 198 x 8 195 x 9 592 x 25 1170 x 43

226 Richard Lanning ON VT 195 x 7 191 x 6 192 x 6 578 x 19 195 x 8 190 x 7 191 x 9 576 x 24 1154 x 43

209 Tatiana Mitkova ON LD 198 x 13 197 x 12 197 x 11 592 x 36 191 x 4 199 x 12 195 x 9 585 x 25 1177 x 61

205 Sufei Xu ON LD 198 x 11 197 x 12 196 x 8 591 x 31 194 x 9 197 x 12 193 x 8 584 x 29 1175 x 60

SPORTING RIFLE OPEN PRONE TEAMS

NAME

Tri Colour GMMC

Thomas Yeung 1170 x 43 Sufei Xu x 60

Jay Brasil 1180 x 54 Geroge Sawwicki x 50

Richard Mitchell 1177 x 56 Robert Birch x 43

3527 x 153 x

SHOOTING FEDERATION OF CANADA

FEDERATION DE CANADA DU TIR

NATIONAL MATCHES

LOU ANDERSON SHOOTING CENTRE - COOKSTOWN, ONTARIO

August 1 - August 7, 2022

GRANDSporting Rifle Prone DAILY

TOTAL#1 #2 #5#3 #6

DAILY

TOTAL #4

Relay Relay

3522

1175

1170

1177

153



# Name PR Class

205 Sufei Xu ON OP 196 x 7 197 x 13 198 x 12 591 x 32 199 x 12 199 x 13 199 x 12 597 x 37 1188 x 69

209 Tatiana Mikova ON OP 192 x 2 194 x 9 198 x 8 584 x 19 193 x 11 198 x 12 199 x 13 590 x 36 1174 x 55

203 Robert Birch ON OP 197 x 9 196 x 10 194 x 7 587 x 26 194 x 8 197 x 8 195 x 10 586 x 26 1173 x 52

204 Jay Brasil ON OP 190 x 7 192 x 2 195 x 10 577 x 19 198 x 11 199 x 14 196 x 6 593 x 31 1170 x 50

243 George Lee ON OP 191 x 6 193 x 6 196 x 8 580 x 20 194 x 8 196 x 7 196 x 1 586 x 16 1166 x 36

245 Thomas Yeung ON OP 194 x 4 192 x 4 196 x 4 582 x 12 195 x 7 193 x 6 196 x 6 584 x 19 1166 x 31

202 George Sawicki ON OP 191 x 4 193 x 8 194 x 8 578 x 20 188 x 0 194 x 10 189 x 3 571 x 13 1149 x 33

223 James Desroches ON OP 175 x 0 183 x 5 180 x 2 538 x 7 177 x 5 175 x 3 183 x 4 535 x 12 1073 x 19

# Name PR Class Prone Standing Kneeling AGGREGATE

245 Thomas Yeung ON MA 193 x 3 173 x 1 180 x 3 546 x 7 195 x 8 176 x 1 187 x 3 558 x 12 1104 x 19

204 Jay Brasil ON EX 193 x 7 169 x 0 192 x 6 554 x 13 193 x 7 173 x 2 188 x 4 554 x 13 1108 x 26

239 Richard Mitchell ON SS 195 x 7 176 x 2 182 x 4 553 x 13 192  7 176 x 1 187 x 3 555 x 11 1108 x 24

139 Thomas Yeung ON VT 193 x 3 173 x 1 180 x 3 546 x 7 195 x 8 176 x 1 187 x 3 558 x 12 1104 x 19

SPORTING RIFLE 3P TEAM

NAME

Tri Colour

Thomas Yeung x 19

Jay Brasil x 26

Richard Mitchell x 24

x 69

1104

1108

1108

3320

Prone Standing Kneeling TOTAL TOTAL

Sporting Rifle 3-Posistion DAILY DAILY GRAND

Hunting Rifle Prone Daily Daily GRAND

1 2 3 AGGREGATE

SHOOTING FEDERATION OF CANADA

FEDERATION DE CANADA DU TIR

NATIONAL MATCHES

LOU ANDERSON SHOOTING CENTRE - COOKSTOWN, ONTARIO

August 1 - August 7, 2022

Relay Relay

TOTALTOTAL 4 5 6



ISSF WOMEN AIR AND 3-P GRAND AGG. GRAND

# Name PR Class 3P DAY 1 3P DAY 2 AIR DAY 1 AIR DAY 2 AGG.

213 Shannon Westlake ON LD 575 571 597.6 606.0 2349.6

216 Cindy Luk ON LD 554 571 589.3 592.0 2306.3

255 Sharon Bowes ON LD 548 558 590.5 597.7 2294.2

GIL BOA AWARD

ISSF Men's Grand Agg. Grand

# NAME PR CLASS 3P Day 1 3P Day 2 PR Day 1 PR Day 2 AGG.

222 Tye Ikeda AB MA 569 575 609.2 613.4 2366.6

218 Gregory Sych ON MA 579 572 615.6 DNS 1766.6

ISSF Women's Grand Agg. Grand

# Name PR CLASS 3P Day 1 3P Day 2 PR Day 1 PR Day 2 Agg.

116 Shannon Westlake ON MA 575 571 620.6 618.4 2385.0

147 Cindy Luk ON MA 554 571 618.6 608.2 2351.8

Sporting Rifle Grand Agg. Grand

# Name PR CLASS 3P Day 1 3P Day 2 Pr Day 1 PR Day 2 AGG.

204 Jay Brasil ON EX 555x13 554x13 592x32 588x22 2289x80

239 Richard Mitchell ON SS 553x13 555x11 590x31 587x25 2285x80

245 Thomas Yeung ON MA 548x7 558x12 578x18 592x25 2276x62

SHEILA MACQUARRIE AWARD

SHOOTING FEDERATION OF CANADA

FEDERATION DE CANADA DU TIR

NATIONAL MATCHES

LOU ANDERSON TRAINNING CENTRE - COOKSTOWN, ONTARIO

August 1 - August 7, 2022


	2022 Reulsts Book Cover.pdf (p.1)
	2022 Nationals ISSF 10M and 50M Finals.pdf (p.2)
	2022 Woman's Air Rifle Results.pdf (p.3)
	2022 Men's and Adaptive  Air Rifle  Results.pdf (p.4)
	2022 Nationals Air Rifle Teams.pdf (p.5)
	Mixed Air Rifle Team.pdf (p.6)
	2022 ISSF 3P Men's_Women.pdf (p.7)
	2022 ISSF Prone Results.pdf (p.8)
	2022 Nationals Sporting Rifle Prone Results.pdf (p.9)
	2022 Nationals Sporting Rifle 3P and Huntiner Rifle Results.pdf (p.10)
	2022 Nationals Grand Agg's SR Air ISSF 3P.pdf (p.11)

